TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereby	rtifies that he ha	terutifica and and	-	ns(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
1/4 5 W	ection U	Township 31 N	Range 48 E	MDM
				1
in Euroka	County, Nevad	a, on the <u>}-1</u> day o	of May, 2003	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	500 kur	Brad show Courtland Le Va (49)	07	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a	cation), at which onument of loca	the Notice of Location and center line o	on was posted, togeth t the Claim. The gene n.	のじかけい メンレン
The number, location a Location  No. 1: VV COLA  No. 2: SW COLA  No. 3: SE COLA  No. 4: VE COLA  As gracted on the ground	markings on ear	ch corner monument  orkings  WTicf 132  WTicf 133  E Ticf 132	are as follows: <u>Description</u> いみ X 1  いか X 1	1/2 wood post 1/2 wood post 1/2 wood post
paint on posts).	(4.3	1	RECORDER'S	STAMP
The work of location of as provided in NRS 51	isted of making 40.	a claim map		
Dated this 35 day	OR:	đ).	RECORDED A Nerber 2003 JUN EUREKA	IAL RECORDS AT THE REQUEST OF A Bradshaw
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate	onl, or Agent vision of Minerals ocation - NRS 517.	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV) 050	182086	<b>9</b> 3 -

### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

# TO ALL WHOM IT MA'ONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN.				\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that h	and Milling Arani		quarter sections	i(s): Merid <u>ian</u>
1/4	Section	Township		Range IKE	MOM
<del>5</del> ~	ন	$\underline{}$ 31 N		0 -	
			_		
	,., <del></del>				
in Enveka	_ County, Ne	vada, on the <u>}1</u>	day ofMu	), 20 <u>03</u>	_ /
	11 A -	+ Brad show			
Name and mailing	Helber	1 DANG SVAV	X		
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	7 Constinu	(1) 07	· 1	
	500 k	une Wa	7070 t	+	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a <u>Fo</u> discovery (monument of the feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	direction at woonument of least to	feet long and	et in a ocation was ine of the Cl ection.	aim. The genera	feet from the point of with 300 li course of the
The number, location a	markings on	each corner monur	ment are as	ollows:	
Location		<u>Markings</u>			1
		NWTicf B.	3		- wood post
No. 7: NW colv	<u> </u>			11/2 x 11/	& wood jost
No. 2: 5W col	, <del></del>	SW Tiet 13	- N		r would sost
No. 3: 5 - com		SE Tief 13	3		
No. 4: NE col.	·	10 12 11.51	33		- VOOL DOST
As erected on the groi	each come	r monument is mark (e.g. metal tags,	ed as descr	ibed above by	
paint on posts).			RE	CORDER'S	STAMP
parit on posts).	1	/	/		
The work of location c	asted of mak	ing a claim map	/		
as provided in NRS 5	140.		/		
	The same of the sa				
	The state of the s		i		
			•	nony 36	2 PAGE 356
		.*	<b>!</b>	BOOK 36: OFFICIA	L RECORDS
<b>n</b>	Trake	20 <u>03</u> .		RECORDED AT	THE REQUEST OF
Dated this 15 day	, <del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	<u>د ت</u> .		Herbert	Bradshaw
	/ /			2003 JUN 2	5 AMII:18
TOTAL TUBE OF LOC	dR-			FOOD COLL F	₩ 1907 T. T.
SIGNATURE OF LOC	7" /			EUREKA CO	UNTY HEVADA
M			1	H.H. REBALE	EATI, RECORDER
D All	/		ļ	FILENO.	FEE\$ 20.50
By T-/ Owner, C	ant, or Agent		1		
The state of the s			_		
Suggested Form - Nevad Nevada Lode Certificate	vision of Miner ocation - NRS !	rais (REV. 7/30/2001 LV 517.050	1	82087	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:		1 146		\ \
The undersigned hereby	ytifies that he ha	as caused to be loc Mining Claim in th	cated the le following qual	rter section:	s(s):
Tiet DI	ection	Township	Rang	<u>ē</u>	Meridian M/NW
<u>1/4</u> 5W	Ч	31 N	4% E		
		,			
in Eureku	-	ia, on the 11 da	The state of the s	_, 20 <u>03</u>	_ \
	Herbert	Brad show		\	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E - 537	Constand ne un a		_\	
address of locator is.	Sno kur	ne Va M	4207		
The Claim is approximate claimed in a discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	direction and cation), at which	eet long and 60 1 1460 feet h the Notice of Location and center line	feet wide in a Fost pation was postion of the Claim.	e, such that direction d, together The genera	from the point of with 300 al course of the
Lade or vein is IfOM VIC	<u> </u>		and the second second		
The number, location a	markings on ea	ch corner monum	ent are as follov	vs:	
The number, location a	M: M:	arkings			1
<u>Location</u>	1	WTICF 134	1	3- X 11	
No. 1: NW coin			76.	UXXIV	12 wood Jost
No. 2: SW com		-	V	ん x 1リ	2 ward post
No. 3: 5E COIN		E Tief 134		か×14	+ vood post
No. 4: NE col.		JE Tief 13L			
As erected on the grou		opument is marke	d as described	above by	
As erected on the grot	each comer in e.c.	g. metal tags,			
motal Tago	(4.5		RECO	RDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		a sloim man	/		
The work of location of	aisted of making	a ciaini map	/		
as provided in NRS 5	:4U.				
	***************************************				
		. [	,	воок З	862 PAGE 357
	-			OFFIC	IAL RECORDS
Dated this 25 day	JUNE , 20	163.		Nestes	AT THE REQUEST OF
	/ /			2003 JUN	
mune or LOC	rak-			2000 0011	EQ MITTI TO
SIGNATURE OF LOC				EUREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
By Py	ant, or Agent			FILENO,	LEATI, RECORDER FEES 20.50
owner, €		j	192	8809	
Suggested Form - Nevad	y Islan of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV			
Suggested Form - Nevado Nevado Lode Certificate	ocation - NRS 517	עפע.		•	

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			- \ \	
The undersigned hereby				tions(s): Mer <u>idian</u>	
1/4	ection	Township 3) N	Range 4% E	MOM	
<u> 5W</u>			$\leq$	7	
in Eureka		and the same of th	of May, 200	2	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	500 kum	Brad show Constland a Va Ma.	207	that 10 feet	>
The Claim is approximated in a Economic discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	cation), at which nument of location	the Notice of Locat on and center line of V15+ direction	ion was posted, toge of the Claim. The ge on.		
The number, location of Location  No. 1: No. 2: No. 2: SW core.  No. 3: SE core.  No. 4: NE core.	<u> </u>	h corner monument rkings write 135 vrief 135 Erief 135 Erief 135	11/2 X 11/2 X	n 11/2 woodpost 11/2 woodpost 11/2 woodpost	
As erected on the grow	each corner mo		as described above	c's stamp	
paint on posts).  The work of location of as provided in NRS 51	isted of making a 40.	a claim map	/		
Dated this <u>25</u> day signature of Loc	/ /	13	REG 2	BOOK 362 PAGE 358 OFFICIAL RECORDS CORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Name of Bradshaw 003 JUN 25 AM 11: 18 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA	}
PIN	ant, or Agent		182089	AN REBALLATI, RECORDER TILENO. FEE\$ 20.5	0
		1	TOMOGO		

Suggested Form - Nevadvision of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV Nevada Lode Certificate Acadlon - NRS 517.050

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	ONCERN:			\ \	
The undersigned hereb		as caused to be loca Mining Claim in the		ions(s): M <u>eridian</u>	
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range 4% E	MON	
5w	1	<u>31N</u>			
	** <del></del>				
			20()	2	
in Eureky	±-4.	a, on the <u>}</u> day	of May , 200	3	
. !!:	Herbert	Brad Shaw			N
Name and mailing address of locator is:	5-537	Constland			1
	Snokur	e Va MA	707		_ >
The Claim is approxim are claimed in ac discovery (monument feet on each side of the	ny 1500 fe direction and ocation), at which	eet long and <u>COC</u> I <u>IYSO</u> feet in  the Notice of Loca	feet wide, such as <u>Ec.41</u> direct tion was posted, toge of the Claim. The ge	thorwill . WO	
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	ics to the	direct	ion .		
lode of vent is norman		the second second	nt are as follows:		
The number, location	markings on ea	ch comer monumer	Description	<u>.</u>	
<u>Location</u>	<u>IVia</u>	<u>arkings</u>	76.	11/2 wood dost	
No. 1: NW case		WTicf 136	11/2 ~	11/2 wood jost	
No. 2: SW com	<u> </u>	W Tiet 136		11 1	
No. 3: 5 E com	,	E Tief 13C		1/2 want post	
	<b>.</b> .	E Tief 136	11/2 X	11/2 COON DOOL	
No. 4: NE con			I it and above t	w	
As erected on the grou	, each corner me	onument is marked	as described above t		
metal togs	(e.g	. metal tags,	RECORDER	'S STAMP	
paint on posts).		А	KECOKPEK	J Q 17	
The work of location of	atsted of making	a claim map	/		
as provided in NRS 5	040.	/ /			
<b>F</b>					
			•.		
				OOK 362 PAGES	54
	$\wedge$	•		UUN STA GERARIS	
Dated this 15 day	June 20	<u>o</u> s	REC	OFFICIAL REQUEST OF DEED AT THE REQUEST OF STREET Bradshaw	,. -
Dated this day	<del></del>			103 JUN 25 AM 11: 18	
	/ /				
SIGNATURE OF LOC	DR:	1	τ	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA	0
I Alas			[- 	1 M H TO ALL (1) 1	20,50
By Dunet &	onl, or Agent			FILENO.	-
		Ì	182090		
Suggested Form - Nevad Nevada Lode Certificate	ivision of Minerals scalion - NRS 517.	(REV. 7/36/2001 LV 050	<u></u>		

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAYONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	DICEINA.			\ \
The undersigned hereb	ertifies that he ha	as caused to be locate	d the	:/e):
Tire Uncerstance	Lode	Manual Comment		Meridi <u>an</u>
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	WDW _
5₩	Ч	<u> 31.N</u>	48 E	
		<del></del>		
		Abra 7-1 day o	1 May . 2003.	_ \
in Enreka	_ County, Nevao	a, on the 21 day o		
	11 1 L	12.1.1		
Name and mailing	Herbert	Brad Shaw		
address of locator is:	E. 537	Constland		
	Spo kuz	~ L~ (44)	<u>0 +                                   </u>	
The Claim is approxim are claimed in a			fact wide such that	10 feet
The Claim is approxim	;y <u>400                                   </u>	eet long and <u>OOO</u>	direction	from the point of
are claimed in a Eos	direction and	the Notice of Location	on was posted, together the Claim. The genera	with _300
discovery (monument)	of local	tion and center line of	the Claim. The genera	al course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	in the	Vest direction	h/ ./	
lode or vein is from the				
The number, location a	markings on ear	ch corner monument :	are as follows:	
Location	Mz	<u>arkings</u>		1. 1.
	11	WTicf 137		2 wood post
No. 1: NW cor			11/2 × 11/	'+ wood jost
No. 2: SW col				2 word post
No. 3: SE com	<u> </u>	E Tief 137		- wood post
No. 4: NE COI		E Tief 137	1/2 X 1/2	- COOO JOS.
NO. 4. N - COL		T. 1	. n Labarro bu	
As erected on the gro	, each corner mo	onument is marked as	described above by	
Matal tags	(e.g	. metal tags,		CTAMD
paint on posts).		A 1	RECORDER'S	2   AIMF
	ated of making	a claim map		
The work of location of	assed of Graning			
as provided in NRS 5				
	The same of the sa			
			BOOK 362	PAGE 360
	$\wedge$		OFFICIAL	RECORDS
Dated this <u>えろ</u> day	Thoras 20	03	RECORDED AT T	HE REQUEST UP
Dated this day	1		Nerbert	Bradshaw
	/ /		2003 JUN 25	AM III: 18
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR: /		-unera cou	シェン・ション・ション・
SIGNATURE	′ //		EURERA COU	NTY NEVADA
DIM	//	Ì	FILENO.	FEES 20.50
By T-V				
Owner, C	ant, or Agent			
	inion of Minorale	IREV. 7/30/2001 LV	182091	
Suggested Form - Nevad Nevada Lode Certificate	cation - NRS 517.	050	. •	
Nevada Lode Certificate	When add a said on the con-			

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereby	tifies that he l	nas caused to be loc a Mining Claim in th	cated the le following quarter s	ections(s):
Tict 136	ection	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u> MDM
5₩	Ч	31 N	48E	101011
				712
in Eurota		da, on the <u>}</u> da	ay ofMhy_, 20	003.
. !!!	Herbert	Brad Show	_	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E - 537	- Courtland		
addless of locator and	Snoku	ne Va M	4207	
The Claim is approximate claimed in a	direction ar	feet long and	oo feet wide, su in a <u>East</u> dir tation was posted, to e of the Claim. The	MATRAE WILLIE
lode or vein is from the		1	or follows:	
The number, location a	markings on e	ach corner monum	ent are as follows. Descr <u>ip</u>	tion
Location	1	narkinge O 15 iii	76.	X 11/2 wood Jost
No. 1: NW corn		JUTICE 188		X 11/2 word sost
No. 2: 5W COX		5W Tizf 138	11/2	
	,	SE Tief 138	<u></u>	11/2 mary 2021
No. 3: SE COLA		VE Tief 139	8 11/2 3	(112 COOD DOG)
No. 4: NE col-		1		on by
As erected on the grou	each comer r	nonument is marke	d as described abov	e by
motal tags	(e.	.g. metal tags,		DIE STAMP
paint on posts).		A.	RECORDE	ER'S STAMP
The work of location of	isted of makin	g a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 51	40.		/	•
as provides	1			
	The same of the sa			
				- 4 -
	^	•	8	100K 362 PAGE 361
Dated this 35 day	July 2	0 <u>03</u> .	RFC	OFFICIAL RECORDS ORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dated this _o day	U SIVIC II	1	····	Verbert Bradshaw
	/ /	İ	20	03 JUN 25 AM II: 19
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR:	ļ		
DIN			F1.	UREKA COUNTY NEVADA H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILENO. FEES <b>20.5</b> 0
By Owner, Ci	ant, or Agent		4 000	
The second secon		entral regerment 114	1820	リタズ
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate	vision of Mineral ocalion - NRS 51	s (REV. //30/2001 LV) 7.050		•

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	yctifies that he h Lod	nas caused to be loca e Mining Claim in the		ns(s): M <u>eridian</u>
	ection	Township	Range 44 E	MDM
<u>1/4</u> 5	Ч	31 N		
			of May , 2003.	
in <u>Euretin</u>		da, on the <u>}-1</u> day	of 101cay 2003.	
	Herbert	Brad Shaw		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	<u> </u>	- Conctland		
addless of locater in:	Spoku	ne Un 49	307	
			feet wide, such th	at <u>20</u> feet
The Claim is approxima	y <u>900</u>			
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	nument of loc	ation and center line	of the Claim. The gene	Jidi boulou
lode or vein is from the	<u></u>			
The number, location a	markings on e	ach corner monumer	nt are as follows:	
The number, location a	h lankings	Markings	76.	
Location	Ī	1WTicf 139		1/2 wood post
No. 1: NW corn	/ <del>-</del> -	V 30 1 1 2 3 1 .	11/2 X I	1/2 wood 305t
No. 2: 5W com	<u></u>	<u> </u>	TV-XI	1/2 wand sost
No. 3: SE COIN	<u></u>	<u> </u>	T	is wood post
No. 4: NE col.		V E III	1/0 - 1/0 - 1/0	
		nonument is marked	as described above by	
As erected on the grou	each conteir (e	.g. metal tags,		
paint on posts).		1	RECORDER'S	SSTAMP
pairk on pools.	to de Manakin	e a claim map	/	
The work of location c	nsted of thakin tan	g a claim map		
as provided in NRS 5	7			
	-			
	^		воок	362 PAGE 362
	- 1. a	200	RECORDE	FICIAL RECORDS
Dated this 35 day	1 <u>~~~</u> , 2	<b>∞</b>	Ner	vert chadshaw
	/ /		2003 J	UN 25 AM 11: 19
SIGNATURE OF LOC	;⊃R:		CDOEN	1.000
SIGNATORIA	. //		noren M.N. Re	A COUNTY NEVADA BALEATI, RECORDER
D 4 W	4/		FILE	10. SEES 20.50
By July	ארוג, or Agent			20.00
			182093	
Suggested Form - Nevad	vision of Mineral	5 (REV. 7/30/2001 LV) 7.050	<b>400030</b>	4.4
Suggested Form - Nevado Nevada Lode Certificate	DEMINIT AND ST	,		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCERN:	\ \
The undersigned herebartifies that he has caused to be	e located the in the following quarter sections(s):  Meridian
- Township	Range
1/4 31 N	4K W MOPI
	HRE MOW
5W	
in Eurata County, Nevada, on the 21	_ day of, 20 <u>03</u> .
Herbert Brad sho	
Name and mailing Herbert 1940 800	
	NA TOTAL TOT
Spokune Va	(49707)
	feet Company of the C
The Claim is approximal 1500 feet long and 1460	600 feet wide, such that
The Claim is approxima 1500 feet long and are claimed in a 1460 at which the Notice of	feet in a East direction from the point of
discovery (monument coston) and center	er line of the Claim. The general course of the
feet on each side of the numerical to the	direction.
lode or vein is from the 221	
The number, location amarkings on each corner mon	nument are as follows:
The number, location amarkings on each corner man	Description .
Location Markings	
ニー・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	40 1/2 x 1/2 woodpost
No. 1: N W COLY	40 11/2 × 11/2 wood Jost
No. 2: SW COLV SW Tiet	
( = +, + )	140 11/2 x 11/2 wand post
No. 3: 52 com	140 11/2 X 11/2 LOOD DOST
No. 4: NE coi. NE Tiet	1-10
	Lad as described above by
As erected on the grot, each comer monument is ma	itkee as described apply a
As erected on the grotter (e.g. metal tags,	TAMP
paint on posts).	RECORDER'S STAMP
pairk on poorsy.	/ /
The work of location disted of making a claim map	
as provided in NRS 5:40.	
92 binaidee m	V
	BOOK 362 PAGE 363
^	OFFICIAL RECORDS
2	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dated this 35 day June 2000.	Herbert Bradshaw
Dated this 22 -	2003 JUN 25 AM II: 19
. / /	ZUUJ JUR ZU AITTI I J
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	THE THE POPULTY NEWS DA
SIGNATURE OF EDE	EUREKA COUNTY HEVADA
	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILENO. FEES <b>20.50</b>
17 11/16	1 may 20.30
By Owner, Clant, or Agent	400004
	182094
1	w
Suggested Form - Nevadylsion of Minerals (REV. 7/30/2001	
Suggested Form - Nevady Islan 5 Minus 517.050 Nevada Lode Certificate Acation - NRS 517.050	·

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCERN:		الد	\ \
The undersigned herebuilifies that he has			(s): <u>Meridian</u>
- 1 10 section	Township	Range	M.D.W.
114	$_{1}31$	<u> 485</u> -	MOM
- <del>1</del>	31 N	<u>485</u> -	10.0.
<u> </u>			
	<del></del> ,	20.03	
III	, on the <u>}1</u> day o	1_May_, 2003	
Hickort	Brad Shaw		
Name and mailing	Constand		
$=$ 14 $=$ 25 of locator 15: $\Rightarrow$ $=$ 30 $=$ 1	<u> </u>	07	
500 Ku~	e Va (442		\ /
;	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	test wide such that	⊋Ofeet
The Claim is approximing 400 fee are claimed in a 400 at which	t long and too and ي	direction f	rom the point of
are claimed in a programment coation), at which	the Notice of Location	the Claim. The general	course of the
discovery (monument ccation), at which feet on each side of the nument of location	on and center line of	The Claim. The game	
feet on each side of the numerical local lode or vein is from the 657 to the	U65+ direction	124	
lone of Acritic House		ora as follows:	
The number, location emarkings on each	n corner monument	Description	
Location Mar	<u>kings</u>		الم مرا
Location	752 F 141	1/2 × 1/3	- wood Jost
180. I. O w coty	0 1111	116 2 11/	+ wood sost
51	141 -	1.78 × 1	
No. 2. 5W Cott	3 Ticf 141	112 X 1.13	- would post
		11/2 × 11/2	- vood <u>post</u>
No. 4: NE cor. N	E Tief 141		
14U. 7. 1			
As erected on the grot, each corner mode.g.	nument is marked as	described andve by	
	metal tags.		
		RECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).	/ /		
The work of location elisted of making a	s claim map		
as provided in NRS 5440.			
as provided in the			
			3/2 2/4
_	•	BOOK	362 PAGE 364
<b>→</b>	12	ՄԵՐ ՉԵՐՈՒՈՐՈ	ICIAL RECORDS
Dated this 35 day June, 205	으	WEGOWED A	AT THE REQUEST OF
Dated the Lase	ł		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	ļ	2003 JU	N 25 AM II: 19
SIGNATURE OF LOCOR:	1		
Stulky		LUREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
3/11/	İ	DIM. REB	ALEATI, RECORDER
- V #7 [ V		FILENC	D. FEES 20.50
By Owner, Ciant, or Agent	Ĭ	102005	
		182095	
Suggested Form - Nevadvision of Minerals (I	REV. 7/30/2001 LV		
Suggested Form - Nevad Vision - NRS 517.0: Nevada Lode Certificate Acation - NRS 517.0:	50 [		
Negada Fore Carres	1		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	rtifies that he ha	as caused to be loca Mining Claim in the		tions(\$): Meridia <u>n</u>
	Section	Township	Range	Mendian
<u>1/4</u>	H	<u> 31N </u>	485	
<u> </u>				
	· <del></del>	2.1 -4	of May 200	13
in Euroka	•	a, on the <u>}l</u> day	/ di	
	Herbert	Brad show		
Name and mailing	E 633	Constand		
address of locator is:	<u> </u>	ne Un UA	207	
	200 Kan	re wa or	30	
The Claim is approxima	1400 6	ant long and Cal	o feet wide, such	that 20 feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a	$\frac{1500}{1000}$	i lu (k/) feet ii	na East direc	tion from the point of
discovery (monument r	company, or the	tion and center line	of the Claim. The 99	eneral course of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	in the	West direct	ion.	
lode or vein is from the	<u></u>	_ \		•
The number, location a	markings on ea	ch corner monumer	nt are as follows:	_
The number, locations	Ma	arkings		
<u>Location</u>	and the same of th	The state of the s	1/2 X	11/2 Woodpost
No. 1: NW coly.		WTICK 147	11/2 ×	11/2 wood Jost
No. 2: SW col.	<u>_</u>	WT:24 142		11/2 would sast
	,	E Tief 14}		
No. 3: SE coin			T IV X	112 COOLDOST
NO. 4: NE COL-				•
			as described above	by
As erected on the grot	each comer m	netal tags,		
motal Tags	(e.g	, metal toge,	RECORDER	R'S STAMP
paint on posts).		/	KEGOKPE	
The work of location o	isted of making	a claim map	/	
as provided in NRS 57	40.		F	
as provided in this or				•
	The same of the sa			
·				216
			, Bud	X 362 PAGE 365
		,	. 600	Samour 200008815
<b>.</b>	30	<u>ത</u> .		
Dated this 25 day	MMC , 20	<del>~2</del> .	Ne	roel Duco
	/ /		2003	JUN 25 AM 11: 19
.=100	ab.	ļ		
SIGNATURE OF LOC	Pr. /		EUF	REKA COUNTY NEVADA
1.60	1	ł	64 h-1	REPAULO IN TEREST
0.111/			p** 1 [* 1	LEGU.
By Typer C	onl, or Agent			
The second secon			1820	96
Suggested Form - Nevada	elsion of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV		_
Suggested Form - Nevaco	cation - NRS 517.	050		

### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAYINCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT MATE	NCERN.				\ \
The undersigned hereby	ifies that he ha	s caused to be lo	cated the	der sections	(e)·
The undersigned has seen	Lode !			dnattet sections	Meridian
1 1 0 1	<u>ection</u>	<u>Township</u>	<u> </u>	anqe C	MIM
<del>1/4</del>	1	31.N		<u> </u>	
1000					
		s, on the <u>21</u>	M to vel	LN 20 <u>03</u>	
in Eureka	County, Nevada	a, on the O		<del></del>	
	11 1 1	Brad show	,		
Name and mailing	Helbert	13.0 SVA.00			
address of locator is:	<u>5.53+</u>	Conctinno	· (- 2, 0 = 7	V 1	
	<u> 500 kun</u>	e Un 0	14 70 t	1	
The Claim is approxima	000	a lang and C	.oo feet	wide, such that	10 feet
The Claim is approximal are claimed in a Execution		et long ande	t in a	57 direction f	rom the point of
discovery (monument co- feet on each side of the	nument of locat	ion and center li	ne of the Cla	im. The genera	i codige of the
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	15t to the	West dire	ection.		
lone of selling traction and		tion of market	ant are as i	ollows:	
The number, location arr	iarkings on eac	u cottlei monon	icin die an	Description	
Location	IVID	TKITIGE O	- N		- Loudwost
No. 7: NW coin	_ <u>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</u>	WTict 143	<u> </u>		& wood sost
	 5\	~ Tizf 14:	3		<del></del>
No. 2: SW com		E Ticf 14	3	MYXIN	
No. 3: SE COIN		E Tief 14	1	112 X 113	- 4000 DOST
No. 4: NE col-		<u> </u>			•
As erected on the grou	anch corner mo	nument is mark	ed as descri	bed above by	
As erected on the ground	e.g.	metal tags.			
motal tags		1	RE	CORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		a elejen man	/		
The work of location cals	ited of making i	a ciatti map			
as provided in NRS 514	u.				
	1				
	-		,	воок 34	,2 PAGE 366
		1		OFFICIA	AL RECORDS
Dated this 25 day	120c	} <b>^</b> ,		RECORDED AT	THE REQUEST OF
الله Dated this حله day	7 7	7			Bradshaw
	/ /	1		2003 JUN 2	25 AMII: 19
SIGNATURE OF LOC	R:	1			
SIGNATORIZ		ļ		EUREKA C	OUNTY NEVADA EATI, RECORDER
0 110				FILEIIO.	FEE\$ 20.50
By Owner, Clan	d or Anent				<b>40</b> -00
			1	82097	
Suggested Form - Nevadal	slon of Minerals (	REV. 7/36/2001 LV	_		
Suggested Form - Nevadate Ac Nevada Lode Certificate Ac	ation - NRS 517.0	50	Ì		
Meaner			l		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:	i in ha laga	tod the	\ \
The undersigned hereby	rtifies that he has Lode N			ctions(s): Mer <u>idian</u>
110	ection	<u>Τοwnship</u>	Range 48 E	MOM
1 <u>/4</u> Nw	Ч	<u> 31N</u>	45	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
in Eureka	County, Nevada	ι, on the <u></u> Δ1 day	of May , 204	2
III		0 10		
	Herbert	Brad Show		
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E-537	constand	<del></del>	
address of locator is:	Spokun	e Va 199	<del>207</del>	
	<u> </u>		l l.	that 20 feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a	v 1500 _fei	et long and <u>رو</u>	o feet wine, such	tion from the point of
are claimed in a discovery (monument of	direction and		ti-nuis posted 100	ether with300
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	cation), at which	the Notice of Loca	tion was posted, to a	eneral course of the
feet on each side of the	inument of locati	ion and center line	on the ciantil the a	
Lada or vein is from the				
The number, location a		h dorner montimel	nt are as follows:	
The number, location a	markings on eac	W Collier Monomer	Description	<u>on</u> ,
Location	1900	(Miliar		11/2 woodpost
No. 1: NW corn	<u> </u>	Wricf 144	76.	
	<u> </u>	VT:28 144	X	11/2 wood jost
No. 2: SW com	\	E Tief 144	\'\\- <u>\</u> X	11/2 ward sost
No. 3: SE COLN:		1161		112 Lood Dost
No. 4: NE COL-	·	<u> </u>	<del>-</del>	
As erected on the grou		-Lie marked	as described above	by
As erected on the grot	each corner mo	Motel tage		
motal Tays	(e.g.	metar tage,	PECORDE	R'S STAMP
paint on posts).		A	RECORPE	
The work of location of	isted of making	a claim map	/	
The work of location of	40.		,	
as provided in NRS 51				
	The same of the sa			
				7/2
			, B	OOK 362 PAGE 367
		, and the second	pro	OFFICIAL RECORDS
<b>5</b> (	June , 201	ρ <del>3</del> .	REG	ORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dated this 25 day	<del>1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 </del>	_	20	02 IUN 25 AMII - 10
	/ /		20	03 JUN 25 AM II: 19
SIGNATURE OF LOC	aR:	ļ	E e	UREKA COUNTY NEVADA
SIGNATURE OF LOC		ļ		N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
1.11		Ì		TLENO. FEES 20.50
- 4-X 11V				20.00
By pwner, C	ant, or Agent	1	400000	
The state of the s		mm/ ringinged tVI	182098	
Suggested Form - Nevad	Vision of Minerals (	KEY, //30/2001 LY		
Suggested Form - Nevad Nevada Lode Certificate	MEATION - NKS 317-4	· <del>-</del> -		
		L L		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:				\ \
The undersigned hereb	vitifies that he h Lode	has caused to be located Mining Claim in the		ter sections(	s): Merid <u>ian</u>
Tiet	ection	<u>Township</u>	Range 481	<u> </u>	MDM
1 <u>/4</u> 2~	Ч	<u>31V</u>	48		
	, et <u> </u>			22.03	\
in Enretu	-	da, on the <u>21</u> da	y of	_, 20 <u><i>03</i>.</u>	
. 11:	Herbert	Brad show		\	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E 273	- Conctland			
	Sno ku	ve Va Va	170+		
The Claim is approxima	1	V V		e, such that	20 feet
The Claim is approximate claimed in a	y <u>900</u>	feet long and	na West	_ direction fi	rom the point of
The Claim is approximate are claimed in a discovery (monument of the claim of	airection an	the Notice of Loca	ation was poste	d, together '	course of the
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the	onument of loc	ation and center line	of the Claim.	THE General	, 600,122
Lada or vein is 1000 the		- N			
The number, location a	Aires en o	ach corner monume	nt are as follow	rs:	
The number, location a	Markings on e	larkings	<u>De</u> :	scription	. 1
<u>Location</u>	17	ID/KII/MS			- woud Jost
No. 7: NW corn		V		LX IV	+ wood sost
No. 2: 5W col		<u> </u>		b v 1 1/2	wand sost
No. 3: SE com	•	DE Tief 145		1 × 11/2	Lood Dost
No. 4: NE cos.		UE Tief 140	<u> 19</u>	2 X 11/2	<u> </u>
No. 4: N - CO.			as described	above by	
As erected on the gro	each corner r	nonument is marked	as described		
motal Ings	(e.	g. metal tags,	RECO	RDER'S	TAMP
paint on posts).	1	/	/ KEGO		
The work of location of	usted of makin	g a claim map	/		
as provided in NRS 5	<b>440.</b>	/ /	7		
as pro-	The same of the sa				
	-				
			•	BOOK 36	2 PAGE 368
		· .	20	OFFICIA	AL RECORDS
Dated this 25_day	June 2	o <u>03</u>	KI	ECURUEU AI	THE REQUEST OF
Dated this 35_0ay	77			2003 JUN 2	S AMILLIO
	/ /	1		END COM Z	בויוומא ָט.
SIGNATURE OF LO	(OR:	1		EUREKA CO	OUNTY NEVADA
		1		M.M. REBALI	EATI, RECORDER
NILLO	4			FILENO.	FFES 20.50
By Owner C	ant, or Agent		4 ~	<b>ሰ</b> ሰለላ	
		/ / / /	18	2099	
Suggested Form - Nevad	dvision of Mineral	5 (REV. 7/30/2007 LY			
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate	OCATION - NRS 51	1.000			

TO ALL W	'HOM IT MA'	ONCERN:		. عدد		\ \	
The under	signed hereb	ertifies that he l	nas caused to be li e Mining Claim in '	ocated the the followi		tions(s): Mer <u>idiar</u>	1
1/4	- 1	ection	Township 31.W		Range 48 E	MOM	<u> </u>
7/4	<del>-</del> -	니					_
						2	Ţ
in Eur	cka		ida, on the <u>21</u>		194 , 20 <u>0</u>	3	
Name and	(mailing	Herbert	Brad Show		$\overline{}$		7 /
address of	f locator is:	<u> 5. 537</u>	ne Un C	19207	7_7		/
:		1				that 20	_ feet
The Claim	is approxim	i)' <u>1500</u> direction at	feet long and <u>Cond</u> od 1440 feet  ch the Notice of Lo	et in aE	direct	tion from the poi	int of O
are claime	monument) ع الله	ocation), at whi	nd 1460 fee ch the Notice of Lo ation and center line west dir	ocation wa ine of the	is posted, toge Claim. The ge	neral course of	the
feet on ea	ich side of th	conument of loc	ie <u>west</u> dir	ection.			
loge of ve		markinds on e	ach corner monur	nent are a	s follows:		
The numb	per, location of Location	Markings on s	<u>Markings</u>				rost
No. 1:	NWCOLV		JWT, E 14		111 ~	11/2 wood	2057
,	SW con	·	5W Tizf 14	1	11/2/2	11/2 wax	
No. 3:	5 E COIN		<u> </u>	16	11/2 X	11/2 0000	_r_ <u>_</u> _
No. 4:	NE COI	`	V / I I I				•
As erecte	ed on the gro	each comer r	monument is mark .g. metal tags,	ed as des	cribed above		
paint on	ral Taks	,(e	.g. metai mg-i		RECORDER	'S STAMP	
paint on	puoloj.	sisted of makin	g a claim map	/			
The work as provid	led in NRS 5	140.					
					' Roo	K 362	
		$\wedge$	·		PECOD!	PFICIAL RECORDED AT THE RED	PAGE 369 DS
Oated th	is <u>}5</u> day	June 2	<u>, Ego</u>		740	תתכו גמשטי	<i>U / J J / A</i> <del></del>
	<u></u>	/ /			2003	JUN 25 AMI	1:19
SIGNAT	URE OF LO	(OR:	· ·	İ	EURE	KA COUNTY NE	<b>ΥΑ</b> ΠΔ
1		-/		1	1 1 1 1 2 1 4	PROFERITORES	ORDER EES <b>20∙5</b> 0
By Yul	A V	ant, or Agent		1			
-			ie (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	)	18210	)U	
Suggeste	d Form - Nevad ode Certificate	sylsion of Minera 12 NRS - nollace.	is (REV. 7/30/2001 LV 7.050	1			
Menage				1			

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	NCERN:		and the		\ \
The undersigned hereby	tifies that he Loc	has caused to be it te Mining Claim in t		arter section:	s(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
	ection	<u>Township</u>	<u>Ran</u> 44 E	<u>qe</u>	MOM
1/4 V~		<u>31N</u>			
in Eureka		ada, on the 21 0	7	, 20 <u>03</u> ,	_ \
Name and mailing	Herbert E 53	- Brad show - Courtland	<i>Y</i>	<u> </u>	
address of locator is:	SNO KU	me Va U	19207		\
The Claim is approxima are claimed in a discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	direction a direction, at who cation), at who cation of lo	feet long and	feet with in a feet with the control of the Claim ection.	ted, together	
The number, location at	markings on (	each corner monun	nent are as folk	ows:	
Location		MERKINGE	- N	The second second	2 Loudost
No. 1: NW com		V 40 TO V	7	70.	12 word 2021
No. 2: SW com		<u> </u>	7	17 × 17	2 ward sost
No. 3: SE coin		<u> 2                                   </u>	<u> </u>	14 × 11/2	- wood Dost
No. 4: NE col-	<u> </u>	NE III	<u>197</u> _	70	
As erected on the grou	each corner	monument is mark	ed as describe	d above by	
As erected on the ground	(6	e.g. metal tags,	550	ORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).		/	REC	OKDEK 3	21Am
The work of location of as provided in NRS 51	isted of makin 40.	ng a claim map			
	The same of the sa				
	-			BOOK .	362 PAGE 370
		•		OFFI	CIA! RECORDS
Dated this 25 day	June .:	20 <u>0)</u> .		Herbe	AT THE REQUEST OF
Dated this 600	7 /			2003 JUN	
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR:		ı	FUREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
SIGNATURE OF THE				M.M. REBA	LEATI, RECORDER
PAIN	//			CPLEIVU.	FEE3 20.50
By	onl, or Agent	•	,	18210	•
Suggested Form - Nevad	vision of Minera	ojs (REV. 7/30/2001 LV	•	-GMIU.	<b>L</b> .
Suggested Form - Nevao: Nevada Lode Certificate &	ication - NRS 5	17.050	i		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	ONCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereby	rtifies that he has caused			ns(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
	Section Town	<u>ışhip</u>	<u>Range</u>	MOM
1/4 14	4 _ 311	<u> </u>	USE	
in Enicka	County, Nevada, on the	Approx.	Muy , 2003	
	Herbert Brad	5\m		
Name and mailing	HEIDELT F.	tr. d		
address of locator is:	5-537 Con	(0620	7 \	
	Spokune V	~ 0101 30	T	
		*	مطافيها والأراب	at 🔒 Geet 🦠
The Claim is approxima	y <u>ISOO</u> feet long a direction and <u>IYGO</u>	feet in a	East _ direction	n from the point of
discovery (monument o	- Alenation and	enter line of t	he Claim. The gene	ral course of the
feet on each side of the	onument of location and	direction.	/ ./	
Lade or vein is from the		76.		
	markings on each corner	monument ar	e as follows:	
The number, location :	Markings	/	Description	
<u>Location</u>	MEHANINE	A		of wood Jost
No. 1: NW coly.	<u>NWTic</u>			1/2 wood jost
	C . / T	f 148		
No. 2: Sw com	~ T	70 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/ '}- X L'	12 wood post
No. 3: SE coss	SE Tie		11A X 11	& wood post
No. 4: NE cos.	11 to T'.	£ 148	_ 178 1	
NG. 4. 10 = 20.	. <u> </u>	\ \	L - sibad above by	
ttod on the ara	, each corner monument (e.g. metal ta	is marked as	described above by	
	(e.g. metal ta	age,		CTAMP
paint on posts).		A /	RECORDER'S	STAME
pank on post-7	a litera e alajen e	nnn/  /		
The work of location of	isted of making a claim r	114		
as provided in NRS 5	)40.			
<b>25</b> F · =				
			Воок	362 271
		1	DOUN .	DOL PAGE 371
			RECORDED	AT THE REDUEST OF
Dated this 25 day	June _, 20 <u>03</u> .		Herbe	rt Bradshaw
Dated this 85 day	7 7	1	2003 111	125 AMII: 30
	/ /	ļ	5000 001	120 MIIII-30
SIGNATURE OF LOC	OR:	Į.	FIIREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
SIGNATURE	' //	· ·	M.N. REBA	LEATI, RECORDER
		ļ	FILENO	FEE\$ 20.50
- 6 XIV	/			
ByOwner, C	ani, or Ageni		102402	
		]	182102	
Nevad	vision of Minerals (REV. 7/30 ocation - NRS 517.050	/2001 LV		
Suggested Form - Nevaca Nevada Lode Certificate -	ocation - NRS 517.050	Į.		
Menans there are				

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	NCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	rtifies that he ha Lode	is caused to be loca Mining Claim in the	ited the following quarter sec	ctions(s): Meridian
	ection	<u>Township</u>	Range 4% E	WOIN
N		$\underline{}$ 31 $\underline{N}$	-701	
in_Enreka		a, on the 21 day	of My, 200	13
Name and mailing address of locator is:	500 Kuz	Brad show Courtland	207	2 A foot
The Claim is approximate are claimed in a East discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	cation), at which onument of loca onument to the	the Notice of Location and center line  \( \sum_{c6+} \) direction	of the Claim. The griding the griding the Claim.	that 10 feet ction from the point of ether with 100 eneral course of the
No. 2: SW COLV No. 3: SE COLV No. 4: NE COLV	markings on ea	ch corner monume  arkings  TICF 149  TICF 149  E TICF 149  E TICF 149	nt are as follows:  Description  Vy X  1 Vy X	11/2 Loudpost 11/2 Loudpost 11/2 Loudpost 11/2 Loudpost
As erected on the grot	, each comer m	onument is marked p. metal tags,	as described above	DIE STAMP
paint on posts).  The work of location of as provided in NRS 5:	isted of making	a claim map	RECORDE	R'S STAMP
Dated this <u>25</u> day  SIGNATURE OF LOG	/ /	<u>03</u>	RECORDE Werd 2003 JU EUREK	362 PAGE 372 FICIAL RECORDS D AT THE REQUEST OF WAR BARBARY IN 25 AM II: 30 A COUNTY NEVADA BALEATI, RECORDER O. FEES 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevar Nevada Lode Certificate	ant, or Agent Ivision of Minerals ocation - NRS 517	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV -050	182103	